Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+

Stok

Fiyat

659,00 USD

456,00 USD

599,00 USD

799,00 USD



